
Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Kasper 0/0.000

Multi Final Results D1 D2 D3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kasper 1 [1] 0/0.000 1 0/0.000

Super Spec (D1 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Kasper 0/0.000

Multi Final Results D1 D2 D3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kasper 1 [1] 0/0.000 1 [1] 0/0.000 2 0/0.000

Super Spec (D2 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Kasper 0/0.000

Multi Final Results D1 D2 D3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Kasper 1 [1] 0/0.000 1 [1] 0/0.000 1 [1] 0/0.000 3 0/0.000

Super Spec (D3 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Gudum 5/2:26.872 26.870 28.934 54.477 1,93 93,33%
2 Dennis 4/2:02.738 26.786 28.516 58.730 2,42 91,50%
3 SuperAlex 4/2:06.031 27.638 28.325 55.816 0,63 97,78%
4 Dronborg 2/1:41.875 54.864 54.864 0 100%

Multi Final Results C1 C2 C3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Gudum 1 [1] 5/2:26.872 1 5/2:26.872

2 Dennis 2 [2] 4/2:02.738 2 4/2:02.738

3 SuperAlex 3 [3] 4/2:06.031 3 4/2:06.031

4 Dronborg 4 [4] 2/1:41.875 4 2/1:41.875

Super Spec (C1 Final)
Round: F
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Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 SuperAlex 5/2:25.393 27.617 28.096 55.306 0,44 98,42%
2 Dennis 4/2:02.390 27.007 28.165 56.115 0,87 96,91%
3 Gudum 4/2:08.305 26.126 28.635 53.115 2,96 89,67%
4 Dronborg 3/2:38.605 43.655 43.829 1:27.658 0,17 99,60%

Multi Final Results C1 C2 C3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 SuperAlex 3 [3] 4/2:06.031 1 [1] 5/2:25.393 4 9/4:31.424

2 Gudum 1 [1] 5/2:26.872 3 [3] 4/2:08.305 4 9/4:35.176

3 Dennis 2 [2] 4/2:02.738 2 [2] 4/2:02.390 4 8/4:05.128

4 Dronborg 4 [4] 2/1:41.875 4 [4] 3/2:38.605 8 5/4:20.480

Super Spec (C2 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 SuperAlex 4/2:02.546 27.396 29.706 57.145 1,87 93,71%
2 Gudum 4/2:13.085 28.797 34.044 1:10.001 5,24 84,60%
3 Dronborg 3/2:40.043 40.462 44.575 1:29.149 4,11 90,77%
4 Dennis 1/31.303

Multi Final Results C1 C2 C3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 SuperAlex 3 [3] 4/2:06.031 1 [1] 5/2:25.393 1 [1] 4/2:02.546 5 13/6:33.970

2 Gudum 1 [1] 5/2:26.872 3 [3] 4/2:08.305 2 [2] 4/2:13.085 6 13/6:48.261

3 Dennis 2 [2] 4/2:02.738 2 [2] 4/2:02.390 4 [4] 1/31.303 8 9/4:36.431

4 Dronborg 4 [4] 2/1:41.875 4 [4] 3/2:38.605 3 [3] 3/2:40.043 11 8/7:00.523

Super Spec (C3 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Ulrik 5/2:11.121 24.263 25.808 50.029 1,13 95,63%
2 AndreasFPV 5/2:21.734 25.264 26.932 51.100 1,80 93,32%
3 Droned_FPV 4/2:03.994 25.410 31.047 50.862 7,94 74,42%
4 Jönsson 1/33.825

Multi Final Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ulrik 1 [1] 5/2:11.121 1 5/2:11.121

2 AndreasFPV 2 [2] 5/2:21.734 2 5/2:21.734

3 Droned_FPV 3 [3] 4/2:03.994 3 4/2:03.994

4 Jönsson 4 [4] 1/33.825 4 1/33.825

Super Spec (B1 Final)
Round: F
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Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Ulrik 5/2:11.326 24.394 25.778 49.457 1,64 93,63%
2 Droned_FPV 5/2:13.218 25.375 25.906 50.932 0,47 98,17%
3 AndreasFPV 5/2:19.522 25.434 27.282 51.339 2,27 91,68%
4 Jönsson 4/2:04.057 27.247 28.602 54.555 1,87 93,45%

Multi Final Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ulrik 1 [1] 5/2:11.121 1 [1] 5/2:11.326 2 10/4:22.447

2 AndreasFPV 2 [2] 5/2:21.734 3 [3] 5/2:19.522 5 10/4:41.256

3 Droned_FPV 3 [3] 4/2:03.994 2 [2] 5/2:13.218 5 9/4:17.212

4 Jönsson 4 [4] 1/33.825 4 [4] 4/2:04.057 8 5/2:37.882

Super Spec (B2 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Ulrik 5/2:08.825 24.404 25.125 49.017 0,62 97,51%
2 Droned_FPV 5/2:30.636 26.567 30.183 53.445 6,02 80,07%
3 Jönsson 4/2:00.756 26.178 28.516 54.135 2,17 92,38%
4 AndreasFPV 4/2:09.386 29.762 30.437 1:01.143 0,69 97,74%

Multi Final Results B1 B2 B3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Ulrik 1 [1] 5/2:11.121 1 [1] 5/2:11.326 1 [1] 5/2:08.825 3 15/6:31.272

2 Droned_FPV 3 [3] 4/2:03.994 2 [2] 5/2:13.218 2 [2] 5/2:30.636 7 14/6:47.848

3 AndreasFPV 2 [2] 5/2:21.734 3 [3] 5/2:19.522 4 [4] 4/2:09.386 9 14/6:50.642

4 Jönsson 4 [4] 1/33.825 4 [4] 4/2:04.057 3 [3] 4/2:00.756 11 9/4:38.638

Super Spec (B3 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Chris M  [TQ] 6/2:19.540 21.672 22.615 44.737 0,67 97,02%
2 Ninja Kat 6/2:25.586 22.372 23.872 45.017 2,22 90,69%
3 Vincent 5/2:07.037 22.972 23.306 46.195 0,28 98,82%
4 John 1/29.519

Multi Final Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Chris M  [TQ] 1 [1] 6/2:19.540 1 6/2:19.540

2 Ninja Kat 2 [2] 6/2:25.586 2 6/2:25.586

3 Vincent 3 [3] 5/2:07.037 3 5/2:07.037

4 John 4 [4] 1/29.519 4 1/29.519

Super Spec (A1 Final)
Round: F
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Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Chris M  [TQ] 6/2:18.954 21.563 22.491 43.604 1,02 95,45%
2 Ninja Kat 6/2:19.132 21.580 22.678 44.184 0,61 97,33%
3 Vincent 5/2:01.607 23.063 23.264 46.318 0,18 99,24%
4 John 4/1:40.484 23.325 23.831 47.368 0,36 98,49%

Multi Final Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Chris M  [TQ] 1 [1] 6/2:19.540 1 [1] 6/2:18.954 2 12/4:38.494

2 Ninja Kat 2 [2] 6/2:25.586 2 [2] 6/2:19.132 4 12/4:44.718

3 Vincent 3 [3] 5/2:07.037 3 [3] 5/2:01.607 6 10/4:08.644

4 John 4 [4] 1/29.519 4 [4] 4/1:40.484 8 5/2:10.004

Super Spec (A2 Final)
Round: F

Pilot Name Quad # Mfr Laps/Time Fast Lap Avg Lap Top 2 Con Std Dev Consistency

1 Chris M  [TQ] 6/2:28.715 21.283 24.455 42.672 3,57 85,38%
2 Ninja Kat 5/2:00.066 21.733 23.769 43.506 3,04 87,22%
3 John 5/2:02.410 22.444 23.584 46.176 0,68 97,10%
4 Vincent 2/49.606 22.632 22.632 0 100%

Multi Final Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: Total
Fin Pilot Name Fin Result Fin Result Fin Result Result Tie Breaker 
1 Chris M  [TQ] 1 [1] 6/2:19.540 1 [1] 6/2:18.954 1 [1] 6/2:28.715 3 18/7:07.209

2 Ninja Kat 2 [2] 6/2:25.586 2 [2] 6/2:19.132 2 [2] 5/2:00.066 6 17/6:44.783

3 Vincent 3 [3] 5/2:07.037 3 [3] 5/2:01.607 4 [4] 2/49.606 10 12/4:58.250

4 John 4 [4] 1/29.519 4 [4] 4/1:40.484 3 [3] 5/2:02.410 11 10/4:12.414

Super Spec (A3 Final)
Round: F
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